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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Brandeis
Berkshire Bundle
Monthly YTD
16,476.8 16,476.8
22,462.2 38,939.0
27,386.2 66,325.2
37,851.2 104,176.4
104,176.4
104,176.4
104,176.4
104,176.4
104,176.4
104,176.4
104,176.4
104,176.4

Wheeler
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly

6,428.6
8,521.4
10,812.6
14,840.9

YTD

6,428.6
14,950.0
25,762.6
40,603.5
40,603.5
40,603.5
40,603.5
40,603.5
40,603.5
40,603.5
40,603.5
40,603.5

Hancock
Berkshire Bundle
Monthly YTD
5,643.7 5,643.7
8,539.6 14,183.3
12,391.9 26,575.2
13,387.8 39,963.0
39,963.0
39,963.0
39,963.0
39,963.0
39,963.0
39,963.0
39,963.0
39,963.0

Quality
Berkshire Bundle
Monthly YTD
3,293.9 3,293.9
8,095.7 11,389.6
13,016.3 24,405.9
18,422.9 42,828.8
42,828.8
42,828.8
42,828.8
42,828.8
42,828.8
42,828.8
42,828.8
42,828.8



Production|

Berkshire South
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly

3,112.5
5,179.0
7,493.4
11,055.5

YTD

3,112.5

8,291.5
15,784.9
26,840.4
26,840.4
26,840.4
26,840.4
26,840.4
26,840.4
26,840.4
26,840.4
26,840.4

Bedard
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly

1,198.8
3,294.8
5,250.7
7,997.8

YTD

1,198.8

4,493.6

9,744.3
17,742.1
17,742.1
17,742.1
17,742.1
17,742.1
17,742.1
17,742.1
17,742.1
17,742.1

Stockbridge
Berkshire Bundle

Monthly

1,988.4
4,247.5
6,212.8
8,359.8

YTD

1,988.4

6,235.9
12,448.7
20,808.5
20,808.5
20,808.5
20,808.5
20,808.5
20,808.5
20,808.5
20,808.5
20,808.5

All Projects
Berkshire Bundle
Monthly YTD
38,142.7 38,142.7
60,340.2 98,482.9
82,563.9 181,046.8
111,915.9 292,962.7
- 292,962.7
- 292,962.7
- 292,962.7
- 292,962.7
- 292,962.7
- 292,962.7
- 292,962.7
- 292,962.7




